5/5/2017 County Short Range Senior

County Short Range Senior

IRID]
300x 600x Total
The Challenge Cup and Eleven Gold Medals
1 Surrey
Captain: JF Jackman
Coach: DQM Harvey
Dr P Patel 49.5v 49.5v 98.10v
TP Hammond 49.4v 48.4v 97.8v
AW Lothian 49.5v 50.7v 99.12v
JC Underwood 50.8v  50.9v 100.17v
DGM Coleman 47.3v 49.5v 96.8v
RF Barrington 48.4v  50.8v 98.12v
PA Bennison 49.6v 50.6v 99.12v
PG Kent 50.8v  50.6v 100.14v
391.43v396.50v 787.93v
Eleven Silver Medals
2 Sussex
Captain: MC Parker
Coach: CP Moon
Miss JH Messer 49.2v  50.9v 99.11v
M Woolger 50.7v 50.4v 100.11v
Dr AJ Pilgrim 49.7v  49.6v 98.13v
Flt Lt SC Williamson 50.6v 48.5v 98.11v
J Cload 50.6v  50.3v 100.9v
MJ Brister 48.5v 49.6v 97.11v
D Davies 48.7v 48.4v 96.11v
JDI Hossack 50.8v  49.5v 99.13v
394.48v393.42v 787.90v
3 Hertfordshire
Captain: R Winney
Coach: R Winney
NJ Verduyn 50.8v  50.6v 100.14v
RdeV Chase 49.7v 48.5v 97.12v
Miss JE Ouston 48.4v  49.7v 97.11v
Major DP Bedding 50.5v 48.4v 98.9v
SA Thomas 48.6v  50.4v 98.10v
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JMA Thompson
ATB Tompson
APW Daw

Ulster

Essex County RA
Somerset

Kent

Berkshire

Yorkshire

Wiltshire
Northamptonshire/Leicester
Rutland

London

Norfolk

Hampshire

Suffolk

East of Scotland
Middlesex
Gloustershire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Devon

West of Scotland
Cambridgeshire
Cheshire County RA
Monmouth and Glamorgan
Derbyshire

County of Lancaster
Nottinghamshire
Tyrone

Cornwall

Hereford and Worcester
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49.6v 49.5v
47.2v  50.7v
49.5v 48.2v
390.43v392.40v

389.46v392.42v
391.43v390.45v
390.47v385.39v
387.44v388.35v
383.37v391.34v
387.45v386.37v
386.38v387.39v

385.27v388.41v

384.39v388.477v
384.40v388.46v
387.41v385.38v
387.39v385.38v
388.45v384.32v
385.38v386.40v
386.41v385.34v
390.38v381.34v
386.42v384.47v
380.35v390.46v
384.277v384.34v
383.36v383.42v
378.43v386.38v
380.34v381.31v
381.31v380.30v
378.27v382.29v
376.41v383.36v
379.41v376.34v
371.36v378.30v
371.29v372.29v

98.11v
97 .9v
97.7v

782.83v

781.88v
781.88v
775.86v
775.779v
774.71v
773.82v
773.TTv

773.68v

772.86v
772.86v
772.779v
77277V
772.TTv
771.778v
TT71.775v
T71.772v
770.89v
770.81v
768.61v
766.78v
764.81v
761.65v
761.61v
760.56v
759.7Tv
755.75v
749.66v
743.58v
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